Los Gatos Children's Christmas/Holidays Parade



123 E. Main Street, Los Gatos, CA 95030

408-354-8700

68th Annual Los Gatos Children's Christmas/Holidays Parade Saturday, December 7, 2024

GRAND MARSHAL NOMINATION FORM

Do you know someone who has actively volunteered with youth activities in the Los Gatos community you think is deserving of special recognition? If so, have you considered nominating them for Grand Marshal of the Los Gatos Children's Christmas/Holidays Parade? This would be a great way of showing community appreciation for their volunteer efforts with the youth of our community!

Please Print Nominee's Name

Nominee's Phone Number

Nominee's Email Address:

Please tell us/summarize why you believe this individual should be considered for Grand Marshal of the 68th Annual Children's Christmas/Holidays Parade. Please provide a background of the nominee and their volunteer involvement with youth activities in Los Gatos. You may attach more detailed information - limited space is provided below.

Should we have any questions for you regarding your nominee, please provide the following information:

Your Name: ______ Your Phone Number: _____

Your Email Address:

Your affiliation with the Los Gatos community:

Your affiliation with the nominee:

The Grand Marshal must be available to ride in the parade on Saturday, December 7, 2024.

Completed nomination forms may be emailed to: parade@lgsrecreation.org or mailed to: Los Gatos Parade Committee, Attention: Emily Sprugasci, 123 E. Main St., Los Gatos, CA 95030.

DEADLINE for submitting nomination forms is 4:00 P.M. on October 18, 2024

THANK YOU FOR YOUR NOMINATION!